
5-8W

8-10W

10-12W

15-18W

18-22W

25-35W

30-45W

40-55W

Power Size

62mm*H59

75mm*H62

85mm*H64

105mm*H72

130mm*H73

170mm*H80

195mm*H85

235mm*H95

Beam angle

24° 36° 60°

24° 36° 60°

24° 36° 60°

24° 36° 60°

24° 36° 60°

24° 36° 60°

24° 36° 60°

24° 36° 60°

24° Beam Spread24° Beam Spread 60° Beam Spread60° Beam Spread

Before After
Non LED Anti-Glare LED

LED Anti-Glare Cellular Tunable
Recessed Down Light

FEATURES 
2"- 9"
5W-55W
Multi CCT 
50,000 hours lifetime 
Controls

Downlight body and endcaps are both fabricated
from aluminum for maximum rigidity. Lens
crafted with high quality polymer.  Spring clips
for easy installation. 

5-year limited warranty. Actual performance
may differ as a result of end-user environment
and application. 

Dimmable range from 0-10V. 

Uses a -20°C to 40°C (-4°F to 104°F) case
temperature drive. Available as 110-277V
input. 

CONSTRUCTION: 

ELECTRICAL: 

WARRANTY:

DIMMING: 

 

OPTICAL SYSTEM: 
Anti-glare lens. 24°, 36°, 60° beam angle
options.


