



# LIGHTS THERE

# BRILLED LIGHTING

## LED Anti-Glare Cellular Tunable Recessed Down Light



### FEATURES

- 2"- 9"
- 5W-55W
- Multi CCT
- 50,000 hours lifetime
- Controls

### CONSTRUCTION:

Downlight body and endcaps are both fabricated from aluminum for maximum rigidity. Lens crafted with high quality polymer. Spring clips for easy installation.

### OPTICAL SYSTEM:

Anti-glare lens. 24°, 36°, 60° beam angle options.

### WARRANTY:

5-year limited warranty. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.

### ELECTRICAL:

Uses a -20°C to 40°C (-4°F to 104°F) case temperature drive. Available as 110-277V input.

### DIMMING:

Dimmable range from 0-10V.

Power	Size	Beam angle
5-8W	62mm*H59	24° 36° 60°
8-10W	75mm*H62	24° 36° 60°
10-12W	85mm*H64	24° 36° 60°
15-18W	105mm*H72	24° 36° 60°
18-22W	130mm*H73	24° 36° 60°
25-35W	170mm*H80	24° 36° 60°
30-45W	195mm*H85	24° 36° 60°
40-55W	235mm*H95	24° 36° 60°



Before Non LED



After Anti-Glare LED



24° Beam Spread



60° Beam Spread